THE CITY OF KEY WEST
Post Office Box 1409 Key West, FL 33041-1409 (305) 809-3700

CONTRACT MODIFICATION —- CHANGE ORDER

Project Name: Dennis Street Pump Station Design, Bid, Pre-Award Services

Project Number:  ST3802-1601

Contractor Name: Black & Veatch

THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT ARE HEREBY ORDERED:

Description of Work: ~ Water Use Permit Application

Develop and submit the application for a water use permit and respond to requests for additional
information from the South Florida Water Management District.

CONTRACT VALUE CONTRACT TIME (CALENDAR DAYS)
ORIGINAL CONTRACT $274.898.00 ORIGINAL CONTRACT N/A
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS $ 6.464.00 PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS  N/A
THIS CHANGE ORDER $15.314 .00 THIS CHANGE ORDER N/A

REVISED CONTRACT VALUE $296.676.00 REVISED CONTRACTTIME N/A

REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE: N/A

V: By:
City6f Ke Black & Veatch
/ Contractor Name
nature Authérized Signature

90,&5/ 4 [(/d Rafael E Frias, Ill

1nted Na /—j Printed Name
Associate Vice President
// )é’//

Tltle Title
5 /27 /; 4 10/23/2020
Date G Date

XKey to the Caribbean - average yearly temperature 77° Fahrenheit.



